
 

  

Approved Tariff for Sri Lanka Telecom Plc 

Tariff Approval No : TRC/SLT/Pro/18/03 

• LTE Single Play Premium Package – 4G Net Pal 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Package Name Package 1 Package 2 : Dual Access 

Eligible Customers 

- Existing Residential LTE 

Single Play Customers 

(Broadband Only) 

- New Customers 

- Existing Residential LTE 

Single Play Customers 

(Broadband Only) who 

retain  Megaline Service/s 

- New Customers 

New Connection 

Charges  

Standard LTE new Connection 

Charge applicable 

Standard LTE new Connection 

Charge applicable 

Voice Rental for 

LTE 
Free 

Free 

Call  Rates 
 

On- net Rs. 3.90 per minute Rs. 1.90 per minute 

Off- net Rs. 5.90 per minute Rs. 2.90 per minute 

VAS Bundle  

(On Customer 

request) 

Double Play VAS Bundle –  

Rs. 50.00 per month 

 

Triple Play VAS Bundle –  

Rs. 100.00 per month 

Double Play VAS Bundle – 

 Rs. 50.00 per month 

 

Triple Play VAS Bundle – 

 Rs. 100.00 per month 

Phone  Customer Owned Customer Owned 



Single Play VAS Bundle Double Play VAS Bundle Triple Play VAS Bundle 

Caller Line Identification 

(CLI) 

Single Play VAS Bundle 

+ 

Double Play VAS Bundle 

+ 

Short Message Service (SMS) 

Abbreviated Dialling 

Call Forwarding  (Immediate, 

On busy, Time delay) 

Call Waiting 

Three Party conferencing 

service  with Incoming Call 

Transfer or Three way Call 

Transfer Do not disturb service 

Hotline Service Secretary Service 

Absentee Service Caller name sending 

Call Holding 

Caller name identification 

presentation 

Call Forwarding Offline Call forwarding selective 

Call Forwarding  by time Call back on busy Selective Call rejection 

Incoming Call Memory 

CLI presentation in call 

waiting 

Password call barring 

(Secret Code) 

Outgoing Call Memory Anonymous call barring Selective Call waiting 

International Direct Dialing 

(IDD) Call park 

Complete call on no 

response 
 

• The above rates are excluding government taxes and levies.  

 

 

 


